T45 Series800.727.5646 automatictiming.com Automatic Timing & Controls
In
di
ca
tin
g
Li
gh

TX Models ST-BLB 12-B ST-BLB 24-B N/A ST-BLB 12-B ST-BLB 12-B
For replacement bulbs, see chart below.
\\\ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
NUMBER
LAMP
DIAMETER
NO. OF
LIGHTS
LIGHT
MODE MOUNTING
T45BS-110-1 45mm 1 Steady Base
T45BS-110-2 45mm 2 Steady Base
T45BS-110-3 45mm 3 Steady Base
T45BS-110-4 45mm 4 Steady Base
T45BS-110-5 45mm 5 Steady Base
T45PS-110-1 45mm 1 Steady Pole
T45PS-110-2 45mm 2 Steady Pole
T45PS-110-3 45mm 3 Steady Pole
T45PS-110-4 45mm 4 Steady Pole